Access Point

Uriin

TP-LINK TL-WA801N 1PORT 300Mbps ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE605 1PORT POE
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE210 1PORT POE
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE710 1PORT POE
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 1PORT POE
ACCESS POINT

HPE ARUBA R4W02A INSTANT

150Mbps

300Mbps

300Mbps

300Mbps

867Mbps

867Mbps

ON AP22

OUTDOOR

TAVAN TiPi

OUTDOOR

OUTDOOR

OUTDOOR

TAVAN TipPi

RW A POINT

TP-LINK DECO X60 3000 MBPS EV WIFIG6

SISTEMI (IKILI)

HPE ARUBA R2H28A AP-505(RW) 1PORT POE
1200Mbps ACCES POINT

TP-LINK ARCHER C54 AC1200 DUAL BAND ROUTER

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR

ACCESS POINT

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Hpe

TpLink

Hpe

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

30,45 USD

47,25 USD

57,75 USD

57,75 USD

61,95 USD

72,45 USD

114,45
usb

173,25
usb

204,75
usb

372,75
usb

36,75 USD

36,75 USD



TP-LINK TL-WA90IN 1PORT POE 450Mbps ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT 300Mbps TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP223 1350M KABLOSUZ N GBIT TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE510 2PORT 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK TL-WA1201 300Mbps DUALBAND A.POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP230 AC1200 1PORT POE DUVAR
TIPI ACCES POINT

TP-LINK ARCHER AX53 AX3000 DUAL BAND ROUTER
WIFIG6

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP613 AX1800 KABLOSUZ WIFI6 TAVAN
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ACCESS
POINT(IKILI PAKET)

TP-LINK EAP225 AC1200 1PORT POE OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP610 1PORT 574/1201Mbps TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

HPE ARUBA R2W96A AP11 1PORT POE 1200Mbps
ACCESS POINT

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Hpe

36,75

40,95

42,00

68,25

72,45

72,45

82,95

84,00

93,45

94,50

99,75

103,

126,

135,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

95

usb

00
usb

45
usb



b

TP-LINK OMADA EAP610 KABLOSUZ DUAL BAND
OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP245 AC1750 1PORT POE TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP265 HD AC1750 2PORT POE
TAVAN TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP653 AX3000 KABLOSUZ WIFI6
TAVAN ACCESS

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 TAVAN TIPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 OUTDOOR TIPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK M7650 MOBIL TASINABILIR ROUTER WIFI

TP-LINK OMADA EAP620 HD AX1800 DUVAR TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP670 AX5400 KABLOSUZ WIFI6
TAVAN ACCESS

TP-LINK EAP620 AX1800 1PORT POE TAVAN TiPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP770 BE11000 KABLOSUZ WIFI7 TAVAN
ACCESS

TP-LINK OMADA EAP660 HD AX3600 TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

157,50
usb

173,25
usb

173,25
usb

189,00
usb

194,25
usb

210,00
usb

220,50
usb

273,00
usb

303,45
usb

315,00
usb

430,50
usb

509,25
usb



